aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

THIRSTING FOR EFFICIENCY

THE ECONOMICS AND POLITICS OF
URBAN WATER SYSTEM REFORM

Edited by
Mary M. Shirley

The World Bank
Washington
USA

THE WORLD BANK

2002

PERGAMON
An imprint of Elsevier Science

Amsterdam - London - New York — Oxford - Paris - Shannon - Tokyo



TABLE OF CONTENTS

List of Figures

List of Tables

List of Contributors

Preface

Cities awash: a synthesis of the country cases
Mary M. Shirley and Claude Menard

. The economics of urban water systems
Roger G. Nall

. The Buenos Aires water concession
Lorena Alcazar, Manuel A. Abdalaand Mary M. Shirley

Institutions, poalitics, and contracts: the privatization attempt of the water
and sanitation utility of Lima, Peru
Lorena Alcazar, Lixin Colin Xu and Ana M. Zuluaga

. Water sector service contracts in Mexico City, Mexico
Luke Haggarty, Penelope Brook and Ana Maria Zuluaga

Reforming urban water supply: the case of Chile
Mary M. Shirley, Lixin Colin Xu and Ana Maria Zuluaga

Reforming water supply in Abidjan, Cote d'lvoire: a mild reform in
a turbulent environment
Claude Menard and George R.G. Clarke

8. A transitory regime: water supply in Conakry, Guinea
Claude Menard and George R.G. Clarke

Prospects for private water provision in developing countries: lessonsfrom
19th-century America
Keith J. Crocker and Scott E. Masten

vn

Xii
XV

XVii

43

65

103

139

189

233

273

317



Viii Table of Contents

Satistical Appendix 349
Author Index 369
Subject Index 373



