

## THIRSTING FOR EFFICIENCY

# THE ECONOMICS AND POLITICS OF URBAN WATER SYSTEM REFORM

#### Edited by

Mary M. Shirley

The World Bank Washington USA





#### 2002

#### **PERGAMON**

An imprint of Elsevier Science

Amsterdam - London - New York — Oxford - Paris - Shannon - Tokyo

### TABLE OF CONTENTS

	List of Figures	ix
	List of Tables	xii
	List of Contributors	XV
	Preface	xvii
1.	Cities awash: a synthesis of the country cases Mary M. Shirley and Claude Menard	1
2.	The economics of urban water systems Roger G. Noll	43
3.	The Buenos Aires water concession  Lorena Alcazar, Manuel A. Abdala and Mary M. Shirley	65
4.	Institutions, politics, and contracts: the privatization attempt of the water and sanitation utility of Lima, Peru Lorena Alcazar, Lixin Colin Xu and Ana M. Zuluaga	103
5.	Water sector service contracts in Mexico City, Mexico Luke Haggarty, Penelope Brook and Ana Maria Zuluaga	139
6.	Reforming urban water supply: the case of Chile Mary M. Shirley, Lixin Colin Xu and Ana Maria Zuluaga	189
7.	Reforming water supply in Abidjan, Cote d'Ivoire: a mild reform in a turbulent environment Claude Menard and George R.G. Clarke	233
8.	A transitory regime: water supply in Conakry, Guinea Claude Menard and George R.G. Clarke	273
9.	Prospects for private water provision in developing countries: lessons from 19th-century America  Keith I. Crocker and Scott F. Masten	317
	Kenn I I rocker and Scott E Masten	31/

Statistical Appendix	349	
Author	Index	369
Subject	Index	373

Table of Contents

viii